3DATA AND DEVICES / MOBILE LOAD COIL ANTENNASDATA AND DEVICES / MOBILE LOAD COIL ANTENNAS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FREQUENCY
RANGE
CENTER
FREQUENCY
GAIN
FREQUENCY
OVERALL
LENGTH
WHIP
STYLE
UHF Models - Chrome
B4063 5/8 Wave 406-430 MHz Tunable 3 dBi 38.1 cm (15.0 in.) 13” Straight
B4065C
Closed Coil
Collinear
406-430 MHz Tunable 5 dBi 100.3 cm (39.5 in.) 37-3/8” Collinear
B4505CS
Closed Coil
Collinear w/
Spring
450-470 MHz Tunable 5 dBi 94.0 cm (37.0 in.) 32-3/4” Collinear
B4505C
Closed Coil
Collinear
450-470 MHz Tunable 5 dBi 89.0 cm (35.0 in.) 32-3/4” Collinear
B4062N NGP 1/2 Wave 406-430 MHz Tunable 2.4 dBi 36.3 cm (14.31 in.) 10-5/8” Straight
B4302N NGP 1/2 Wave 430-450 MHz Tunable 2.4 dBi 31.8 cm (12.5 in.) 10-5/16” Straight
B4502N NGP 1/2 Wave 450-470 MHz Tunable 2.4 dBi 31.8 cm (12.5 in.) 34-1/8” Straight
B4305CN
NGP Closed Coil
Collinear
430-450 MHz Tunable 5 dBi 89.0 cm (35.0 in.) 32-7/8” Collinear
B4505CN
NGP Closed Coil
Collinear
450-470 MHz Tunable 5 dBi 82.6 cm (32.5 in.) 30-1/2” Collinear
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FREQUENCY
RANGE
CENTER
FREQUENCY
GAIN
FREQUENCY
OVERALL
LENGTH
WHIP
STYLE
Wideband – VHF Models - Chrome
CW1503
Base Loaded 5/8
Wave
150-162 MHz 156 MHz 3 dBi 123.1 cm (48.5 in.)
B4502NS NGP 1/2 Wave
w/Spring
450-470 MHz Tunable 2.4 dBi 31.8 cm (12.5 in.) 34-1/8” Straight
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FREQUENCY
RANGE
CENTER
FREQUENCY
GAIN
FREQUENCY
OVERALL
LENGTH
WHIP
STYLE
C144-440C Closed Coil
Collinear
144-156 MHz 144 - 148 MHz
440 - 450 MHz
5 dB
2 dB
C144-440CS 150-162 MHz 150 - 174 MHz
450 - 470 MHz
5 dB
2 dB
C150-450C 153-169 MHz 144 - 148 MHz
440 - 450 MHz
5 dB
2 dB
C150-450CS 162-174 MHz 150 - 174 MHz
450 - 470 MHz
5 dB
2 dB
Dual-Band VHF & UHF - Chrome
Closed Coil
Collinear
Closed Coil
Collinear w/
spring
Closed Coil
Collinear w/
spring
CB144-440C Closed Coil
Collinear
144-156 MHz 144 - 148 MHz
440 - 450 MHz
5 dB
2 dB
Dual-Band VHF & UHF - Black
95.6 cm (37.625 in.)
85.7 cm (37.3 in.)
35-1/2'' Collinear
33-3/4'' Collinear
80 cm (31.5 in.) 29-3/8" Collinear
28-1/8" Collinear80.3 cm (31.6 in.)
95.6 cm (37.625 in.) 35-1/2'' Collinear